
PONDICHERRY UNIVERSITY ENTRANCE EXAM 2021-22 

      

PROVISIONAL SELECT LIST 

      

Course : 390 M.Lib.I.S. (Library & Information Science) 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21060273 2103902825621 NEETU KUMARI  1 190 

2 PU21089259 2103903732471 HARIKRISHNAN J S  2 174 

3 PU21004377 2103901204934 RANJITH KUMAR MATHANGI  3 167 

4 PU21053725 2103902017087 RAHUL K P  4 158 

5 PU21061813 2103902115966 SHERIN S  5 153 

6 PU21047011 2103903733522 ANJALI A  6 145 

7 PU21014229 2103902521892 AKHIL P  7 145 

8 PU21008665 2103901204956 KINNERA MUKESH  8 140 

9 PU21063091 2103903733549 ANANTHAPADMANABHAN R  9 138 

10 PU21054475 2103903127325 ANN MARIYA PHILIP  10 135 

11 PU21071695 2103903733568 LINU VARGHESE  11 134 

12 PU21069661 2103903733511 SWATI B S  12 133 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21091133 2103903131246 S.SARANYA  15 122 

2 PU21008937 2103903127315 ASHIFA PARVEEN J  20 110 

3 PU21092365 2103903131256 YUVASHRI M  28 96 

4 PU21000965 2103903127309 VIGNESH A  33 94 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21093411 2103901812823 RESHMI K V  18 112 



2 PU21033229 2103902421267 JOEL J  26 100 

3 PU21043823 2103902017055 VISMAYA A P  27 99 

4 PU21076241 2103903733578 G SOWMYA  31 95 

5 PU21007471 2103901807621 NAVEEN P S  32 95 

6 PU21081843 2103902017504 HANNA THASNEE.C  35 91 

7 PU21078423 2103902926182 PRIYANKA KUMARI  36 90 

8 PU21079425 2103903732470 SHAHABAS S  37 90 

9 PU21008395 2103902017894 ASWIN A  42 82 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry OBC   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21085139 2103903130440 ASHOK  47 77 

2 PU21002039 2103903127289 SARANRAJ  69 35 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21014591 2103902020520 NIDHEESH MOHAN C  16 116 

2 PU21053847 2103903130358 VASAVI M S  19 110 

3 PU21060967 2103902524619 AJAY P  24 105 

4 PU21001521 2103903127349 SNEHA R  25 105 

5 PU21035427 2103901808327 ABIJITH M A  30 95 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21072657 2103903130412 ARTHI  61 61 

2 PU21072179 2103903130409 PAVATHARANI  73 20 

      END     

            

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21075343 2103902524651 ABHINAV K B  21 110 



2 PU21084819 2103900100020 RANADHIR CHAKMA  29 95 

3 PU21084445 2103900100019 NIBIR CHAKMA  43 82 

      END     

            

 

  



PROVISIONAL WAIT LIST 

      

Category  General    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21016943 2103902421257 SIVAKUMAR  13 128 

2 PU21003235 2103903732459 ANISHA B  14 125 

3 PU21091133 2103903131246 S.SARANYA  15 122 

4 PU21014591 2103902020520 NIDHEESH MOHAN C  16 116 

5 PU21023907 2103903128914 C.B.NIVETHAN  17 112 

6 PU21093411 2103901812823 RESHMI K V  18 112 

7 PU21053847 2103903130358 VASAVI M S  19 110 

8 PU21008937 2103903127315 ASHIFA PARVEEN J  20 110 

9 PU21075343 2103902524651 ABHINAV K B  21 110 

10 PU21042005 2103901809363 SITHARA T  22 107 

11 PU21078481 2103901913832 SUVANGI GHOSH  23 105 

12 PU21060967 2103902524619 AJAY P  24 105 

13 PU21001521 2103903127349 SNEHA R  25 105 

14 PU21033229 2103902421267 JOEL J  26 100 

15 PU21043823 2103902017055 VISMAYA A P  27 99 

16 PU21092365 2103903131256 YUVASHRI M  28 96 

17 PU21084819 2103900100020 RANADHIR CHAKMA  29 95 

18 PU21035427 2103901808327 ABIJITH M A  30 95 

19 PU21076241 2103903733578 G SOWMYA  31 95 

20 PU21007471 2103901807621 NAVEEN P S  32 95 

21 PU21000965 2103903127309 VIGNESH A  33 94 

22 PU21036157 2103902523990 ATHULYA S ARAVINDAKSHAN  34 93 

23 PU21081843 2103902017504 HANNA THASNEE.C  35 91 

24 PU21078423 2103902926182 PRIYANKA KUMARI  36 90 

25 PU21079425 2103903732470 SHAHABAS S  37 90 

26 PU21046291 2103901808729 RANJITH K T  38 89 

27 PU21079591 2103900200108 PALLAVI BAJAJ  39 86 

28 PU21070787 2103901205182 BODDU SONIYA  40 85 

29 PU21096513 2103902115060 GOUTHAM ANILKUMAR  41 85 

30 PU21008395 2103902017894 ASWIN A  42 82 

31 PU21084445 2103900100019 NIBIR CHAKMA  43 82 



32 PU21075227 2103901811613 SOUHRUDHA M S  44 81 

33 PU21059977 2103902017092 KHADEEJATH SHAHANA MUMTHAZ K P  45 80 

34 PU21004623 2103903127290 PUGHAZHARASI A  46 77 

35 PU21085139 2103903130440 ASHOK  47 77 

36 PU21018959 2103902020546 ATHUL A  48 76 

      END     

            

Category  Pondicherry General   

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21085139 2103903130440 ASHOK  47 77 

2 PU21072657 2103903130412 ARTHI  61 61 

3 PU21002039 2103903127289 SARANRAJ  69 35 

4 PU21072179 2103903130409 PAVATHARANI  73 20 

      END     

            

Category  OBC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21059977 2103902017092 KHADEEJATH SHAHANA MUMTHAZ K P  45 80 

2 PU21004623 2103903127290 PUGHAZHARASI A  46 77 

3 PU21018959 2103902020546 ATHUL A  48 76 

4 PU21046285 2103902521976 ANUGRAHA C K  49 71 

5 PU21004035 2103902017060 MUHAMMED SAFWAN T  52 69 

6 PU21044439 2103902521973 SWATHI A K  55 66 

7 PU21093357 2103904034765 DENABOYINA JAYASAIRAM  59 63 

8 PU21092755 2103903331578 RAVINDRA KUMAR  60 63 

9 PU21053023 2103900702275 YOGESH K  62 58 

10 PU21088737 2103901809621 HISANA THASNIM K V  63 55 

11 PU21046259 2103902017081 MINHATH.M  64 47 

12 PU21050727 2103902017086 JUMAILATH N  70 30 

      END     

            

Category  SC    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21036157 2103902523990 ATHULYA S ARAVINDAKSHAN  34 93 

2 PU21046291 2103901808729 RANJITH K T  38 89 



3 PU21070787 2103901205182 BODDU SONIYA  40 85 

4 PU21083785 2103900501066 SANDHYARANI DEHURI  58 65 

5 PU21087177 2103903131241 BOOMA D  65 45 

6 PU21071875 2103901205184 MADAPOGU LAXMIDEVI  68 35 

7 PU21035197 2103901204985 BODDU MAMATHA  71 25 

8 PU21025103 2103903231450 KARISHMA BHAGWAN TEMBHURNE  72 24 

      END     

      

Category  ST    

Sl. No Reg No Roll No Candidate Name Rank Score 

1 PU21034965 2103901204937 MALOTH VIJAY CHARAN  53 69 

2 PU21017531 2103900500982 SANJUKTA LAKRA  56 66 

3 PU21038877 2103902625088 PRITHYVI RAJ B  66 39 

4 PU21080905 2103903127335 LAXMI  67 38 

      END     

            

 


